
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren I (2.59.10)

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe

1 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 1144

Damian Schweda 384

Tobias Strätgen 384

Christian Strätgen 376

2 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 1014

Volker Niggeloh 352

Frank Obernyer 339

Manfred Trost 323

3 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 936

Bernd Althaus 347

Volker Düssel 308

Andreas Kopp 281

4 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 736

Hans-Jörg Barsekow 389

Wilfried Schmieja 347

Swen Janssen 0

5 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M2 674

Thomas Zaun 356

Michael Duisberg 318
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Uwe Weber 0

6 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 2 626

Friedhelm Röhl 334

Detlef Porbadnik 292

Hartmut Stellmacher 0

7 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 3 576

Frank-Steffen Pollet 311

Stefan Perrej 265

Alessandro Mincone 0

8 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1 376

Philip Rosenthal 376

Michael Langefeld 0

Jürgen Niggemann 0

Stand: 31.03.2019, 19:37 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+
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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren I (2.59.10)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 843 Barsekow Hans-Jörg 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 94 96 99 100 389

2 836 Strätgen Tobias 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 96 97 94 97 384

3 853 Tripp Sebastian 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 87 96 97 99 379

4 806 Rosenthal Philip 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1 89 95 96 96 376

5 835 Strätgen Christian 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 95 94 94 93 376

6 856 Engelhard Dirk 4220 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 92 94 99 87 372

7 839 Zaun Thomas 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M2 91 90 82 93 356

8 852 Stoerring Ralf 1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 85 85 93 92 355

9 840 Althaus Bernd 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 82 77 94 94 347

10 854 Özdemir Bayram 1904 BSV Druepplingsen e.V. 84 83 73 81 321

11 837 Duisberg Michael 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M2 68 79 86 85 318

12 842 Kopp Andreas 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 65 65 77 74 281

13 811 Perrej Stefan 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 3 62 64 74 65 265
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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren III (2.59.14)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 834 Schweda Damian 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 94 94 99 97 384

2 845 Schmieja Wilfried 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 85 83 90 89 347

3 819 Blomeier Detlef 1904 SSC Haspe von 1996 e.V. 1 86 89 82 89 346

4 831 Reimann Thomas 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. M1 91 76 92 87 346

5 827 Obernyer Frank 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 80 83 90 86 339

6 855 Letzing Jochen 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 79 73 89 89 330

7 841 Düssel Volker 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 67 79 81 81 308
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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren IV (2.59.16)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 858 Luczak Wolfgang 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 83 84 91 95 353

2 826 Niggeloh Volker 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 84 87 92 89 352

3 808 Röhl Friedhelm 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 2 77 80 91 86 334

4 830 Trost Manfred 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 82 86 76 79 323

5 861 Müller Johann 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 83 72 73 94 322

6 812 Pollet Frank-Steffen 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 3 74 71 86 80 311

7 807 Porbadnik Detlef 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 2 83 66 60 83 292
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